S. ACC
NO. NO.

1 10017
2 10611
3 10658
4 11378
5 11564
6 11616
7 11623

BOOK
NO

24602

24757

24762

24650

24760

24666

24552

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

List of Books

(As on 01/04/2024)

BOOK TITLE
The School
Psychologist

Men And Their
Motives : Psycho-
Analytical Studies

Bhartiya Manovigyan

Sigmund Freud

Child Psychology

Psychoanalysis
Today

The Nature Of
Psychological Inquiry

Psychologx

AUTHOR

Eiserer, Paul E.

Flugel, J.C.

Dravid, Narayan
Shastri

The Man And His
Theories

Thompson,
George G.

Gemelli,
Agostino

Hyman, Ray

PUBLISHER
NAME

Prentice Hall Of
India (Private)
Ltd., New Delhi

Routledge And
Kegal Paul Ltd.,
London E.C.-4.

Akhil Bhartiya
Darshan
Parishad, Punjab

Profiles In
Science Souvenir
Press

The Times Of
India Press,
Bombay

P.J. Kenedy And
Sons, New York

Prentice-Hall Inc.

New Jersey

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1965

1947

1963

1962

1962

1955

1964



10

11

12

13

14

15

ACC
NO.

11703

11785

12193

12194

12289

12347

12397

1541

BOOK
NO

26937

24763

24652

24663

24775

24612

24662

24657

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Physio Nervous
System

Psychology : As You
May Like It

Principles Of Applied
Psychology

Psychiatry :
Descriptive And
Dynamic

Manovigyan Ke
Kshetra

Psychology : As You
May Like It

Psychology : As You
May Like It

Educational
Psychology

AUTHOR

Platonov, K.

Poffenberger,
AT.

Smith, Jackson A.

Lumba, Ram
Moorti

Platonov, K.

Platonov, K.

Skinner, Charles
E.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Pregress
Publishers,
Moscow

Allied Pacific
Private Limited,
Bombay

Oxford And IBH
Publishing Co.
Pvt. Ltd., New
Delhi

Hindi Samiti,
Suchna Vibhag,
Lucknow

Progress
Publishers,
Moscow

Pregress
Publishers,
Moscow

Staples Press
Limited, London

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1965

1942

1959

1964

1965

1965

1951



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ACC
NO.

15532

15738

15751

17091

17792

17796

17800

17803

BOOK
NO

24631

24491

23620

24634

24586

17688

24768

24553

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference

Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Psychology And
Education

An Outline Of
Madhva Philosophy

Man And Society

Educational
Psychology

An Outline Of
Psychology

Psychologist At
Large An
Autobiography And
Seleced Essays

Child Adolescent
Psychology :
Behaviour And
Development

Psychology : A
Social Approach

AUTHOR
Silverman, Hirsch

Lazaar

Narain, K.

Plamenatz, John

Skinner, Charles
E.

McDougali,
William

Edwin G. Boring

Medinnus, Gene
R. ; Johnson,
Ronald C.

Wrench, David F.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Philosophical
Library, New
York

Udayana
Publications,
Allahabad

Longmans

Prentice Hall Of
India (Private)
Ltd., New Delhi

Methuen And
Co. Ltd., London

Basic Books
New York

John Wiley And
Sons, New York

McGraw Hill
Book Company,
Inc., New York

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1961

1962

1965

1970

1968

1969

1969



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ACC
NO.

17808

17812

17813

17814

17867

19174

19300

1975

BOOK
NO

24338

24596

24607

17686

17689

24773

24608

24840

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference

Book

Reference

Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Social Psychology
And Individual
Values

Psychology Made
Simple

Theories Of Child
Development

Current Research In
Psychology A Book
Of Readings

Studies In The
Psychology Of Sex
Vol. Il

The Psychological
Developmental Of
The Child

Yoga Psychology :

Methods And
Approaches

Psychology

AUTHOR

Harding, D.W.

Sperling,
Abraham

Baldwin, Alfred
L.

Henry Clay
Lindgren, Donn
Byrne & Fredrica
Lindgre

Havelock Ellis

Mussen, Paul H.

Singh, Lal A.

Baron, Robert A.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Hutchinson
University
Library, London

W.H. Allen -
London

John Wiley And
Sons, New York

John Wiley &
Sons New York

Random House
New York

Prentice Hall Of
India (Private)
Ltd., New Delhi

Bharatiya Vidya
Prakashan,
Varanasi-1
(India)

Prentice-Hall Of
India Private
Limited, New
Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1966

1957

1967

1971

1963

1970

1996



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ACC
NO.

20606

2266

2305

23250

2331

23356

23357

BOOK
NO

24647

24548

24630

17690

24534

24758

24550

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Psychology And
Education

Educational
Psychology

Hindu Psychology

Manovigyan Ki
Aaitihashik
Rooprekha

A Modern
Introduction To
Psychology

Vyaktittva
Manovigyan

Vyaktittva
Manovigyan

AUTHOR

Silverman, Hirsch
Lazaar

Blair, Glenn
Myers ; Jones, R.
Stewart ;
Simpson,

Akhilananda,

Swami

Sitaram Jaiswal

Knight, Rex :
Knoght, Margaret

Jaiswal, Sitaram

Jaiswal, Sitaram

PUBLISHER
NAME

Philosophical
Library, New
York

The Macmillan
Company, New
York

Routledge And
Kegal Paul Ltd.,
London E.C.-4.

Hindi Samiti
Suchna Vibhag
Uttar Pradesh
Lucknow

University
Tutorial Press
Ltd., N.W.-I.

Uttar Pradesh
Hindi Granth
Academy,
Lucknow

Uttar Pradesh
Hindi Granth
Academy,
Lucknow

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1961

1954

1953

1954

1974

1974



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

ACC
NO.

23358

23625

23997

26872

26879

27279

27287

27288

27289

BOOK
NO

24589

24321

24613

24600

24590

24603

24557

17685

24333

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Vyaktitva
Manovigyan

Manovishleshan

Shiksha Manovigyan

The Psychology Of
Learning And
Instruction

Textbook Of
Educational
Psychology

Growth Of Personal

Awareness

Psychology

An Introduction To
Social Psychology

Psycho Analysis And

The Occut

AUTHOR

Jaiswal, Sitaram

Frayed, Sigmond

Bhatnagar,
Suresh

Cecco, John P.
De ; Crawford,
William

Rauf, Abdur

Stricker, George ;
Merbaum,
Michael

MeKeachie,
Wilbert James ;
Doyle, Charlii,
Lackner

James A.
Schellenberg

Devereus, George

PUBLISHER
NAME

Uttar Pradesh
Hindi Granth
Academy,
Lucknow

International
Publishing
House, Meerut

Prentice Hall Of
India (Private)
Ltd., New Delhi

Light & Life
Publishers, New
Delhi

Holt, Rinehart
And Winston,
Inc., New York

Addison-Wesley
Publishing
Company, Inc.

Random House
New York

International
Universities

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1974

1971

1977

1977

1978

1973

1966

1970



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

ACC
NO.

27290

27340

27411

27938

28030

28923

30673

31200

BOOK
NO

24358

24769

24610

24761

24772

24547

24675

24653

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Dynamic Social
Psychology

Gesell The Child
From Five To Ten

Observing
Intelligence In Young
Children

Advanced
Educational
Psychology

Yoga As Depth-
Psychology And
Para-Psychology

Advanced
Educational
Psychology

T.S. Eliot ;: His Mind
And Art

Experimental
Psychology

AUTHOR

Dean, Dwight G.

Gesell, Arnold ;
Llls, Frances L. ;
Ames, Louise B

Carew, Jean V. ;
Chan, Itty ;
Halfar, Christine

Chauhan, S.S.

Kengbe, C.T.

Chauhan, S.S.

George, A.G.

Woodworth,
Robert S. ;

PUBLISHER
NAME

Press, Inc. New
York

Random House,
New York

Harper And Row,
Publishers,
London

Prentice-Hall,
Inc., Englerwood
Cliffs, New
Jersey

Vikas Publishing
House, Pvt. Ltd.,
New Delhi

Bharata Manisha,
Varanasi

Vikas Publishing
House, Pvt. Ltd.,
New Delhi

Asia Publishing
House, Bombay

Oxford & IBH
Publishing Co.,
Calcutta

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1969

1946

1976

1978

1976

1978

1969

1976



56

57

58

59

60

61

ACC
NO.

31203

31204

31205

31210

31219

31607

BOOK
NO

24648

17684

17682

24309

24766

25421

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Reference
Book

Reference

Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Social Psychology

The Handbook Of
Social Psychology
Vol. Five

The Handbook Of
Social Psychology
Vol. Four

Experimental Design
In Psychological
Research

Fundamental
Statistics In
Psychology And
Education

Statistics In
Psychology And
Education

AUTHOR

Schlosberg,
Harold

Lindzey, Gardner
: Aronson, Elliot

Gardner Lindzey
& Elliot Aronson

Gardner Lindzey
& Elliot Aronson

Edward, Allen D.

Guilford, J.P. ;
Fruchter,
Beniamin

Garrett, Henry E.
; Woodworth,
R.S.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Amerind
Publishing Co.,
Pvt. Ltd., New
Delhi

Amerind
Publishing Co.
Pvt. Ltd. New
Delhi

Amerind
Publishing Co.
Pvt. Ltd. New
Delhi

Amerind
Publishing Co.,
Pvt. Ltd., New
Delhi

McGraw-Hill

Kogakusha, Ltd.,

Tokyo

Vakils, Feffer
And Simons,
Ltd., Bombay

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1969

1968

1978

1979



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

ACC
NO.

32280

32423

32426

32480

32481

32483

32484

BOOK
NO

24349

24606

24592

24591

24337

24611

24633

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE
Prarambhik
Manovigyan

Social Psychology

Psychometric
Methods

Psychometric
Methods

Psychometric
Methods

Social Psychology

Social Psychology

AUTHOR

Indu Bhushan

Secord, Paul F. ;
Backman, Carl
W.

Guilford, J.P.

Guilford, J.P.

Guilford, J.P.

Secord, Paul F. ;
Backman, Carl
W.

Secord, Paul F. ;
Backman, Carl
W.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Bookland Private
Limited,
Allahabad

McGraw-Hill
Kogakusha, Ltd.,
Tokyo

Tata McGraw-
Hill Publishing
Company
Limited, New
Delhi

Tata McGraw-
Hill Publishing
Company
Limited, New
Delhi

Tata McGraw-
Hill Publishing
Company
Limited, New
Delhi

McGraw-Hill
Kogakusha, Ltd.,
Tokyo

McGraw-Hill
Kogakusha, Ltd.,
Tokyo

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1962

1964

1979

1971

1979

1974

1974



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

ACC
NO.

32502

32606

32853

32991

33356

33569

33571

33896

BOOK
NO

24661

17683

24594

24556

24654

24605

24627

24555

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Uses And Abuses Of
Psychology

Elementary
Psychology

Industrial And
Vocational
Psychology

Current Perspectives
In Social Psychology

Abnormal
Psychology And
Modern Life

An Introduction To
Perception

Know Your Own 1.Q.

Social Psychology

AUTHOR

Eysenck, H.J.

S. M. Mohsin

Dwivedi, Krishna
Dutt

Hollander, Edwin
P. : Hunt,
Raymond G.

Coleman, James
C.

Rock, Irvin

Eysenck, H.J.

Secord, Paul F. ;
Backman, Carl
W.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Penguin Books
Ltd., England

Asia Publishing
House London

Uttar Pradesh
Hindi Granth
Academy,
Lucknow

Oxford
University Press,
New York

D.B.
Taraporevala
Sons And Co.,
Pvt. Ltd.,
Bombay

Mcmillan
Publishing Co.,
New York

Penguin Books
Ltd., England

McGraw-Hill
International
Book Company,
New Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1974

1974

1976

1981

1975

1962

1974



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

ACC
NO.

33922

35218

37081

37082

4098

43404

43781

43783

BOOK
NO

24334

17687

24587

24759

24638

24319

24549

24595

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Child Psychiatry And
Social Work

An Introduction To
Social Psychology

Asmanya
Manovigyan

Manovaigyanik
Shankhyiki

Adolescent
Development

Manovaigyanik
Shankhyiki

Adhunik
Prayogatmak
Manovigyan

Modern Experimental
Psychology

AUTHOR

Lask, Judith ;
Lask, Bryan

B. Kuppuswamy

Tripathi, Jay
Gopal

Lal, J.N. ; Mishra,
Girishwar

Hurlock,
Elizabeth B.

Lal, J.N. ; Mishra,
Girishwar

Varma, Preeti ;
Srivastava, D.N.

Varma, Preeti ;
Srivastava, D.N.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Tavistak
Publications,
London.

Eurasia
Publishing House
Pvt. Ltd. New
Delhi

Har Prasad
Bhargava, Agra-
4.

Neelkamal
Prakashan,
Gorakhpur

McGraw Hill
Book Company,
Inc., New York

Vaishali
Prakashan,
Gorakhpur

Vinod Pustak
Mandir, Agra

Vinod Pustak
Mandir, Agra

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1981

1982

1981

1955

1985

1984

1984



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

ACC
NO.

43912

45862

45872

45878

45879

45887

45889

BOOK
NO

24635

24322

24323

24329

24588

24628

24332

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Introduction To
Psychology

Manovikar Vigyan
Aur Dharm Me Vyapt
Sankat

Vikash Manovigyan

Udyog Evam
Sangthan
Manovigyan :
Siddhant Evam
Sameeksha

Udyog Evam
Sangthan
Manovigyan :
Siddhant Evam
Sameeksha

Sense And Nonsense
In Psychology

Foundations Of
Behavioral Research

AUTHOR

Hilgard, Ernest R.

: Atkinson,
Richard C. ;
Atkins

Maurar, O.
Herbert

Verma, Sharda
Prasad

Kochar, Dinesh
Chandra

Kochar, Dinesh

Chandra

Eysenck, H.J.

Kerlinger, Fred
N.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Oxford And IBH
Publishing Co.,
New Delhi

Hariyana Hindi
Granth Academy,
Chandigarh

Madhya Pradesh
Hindi Granth
Academy,
Bhopal

Bihar Hindi
Granth Academy,
Patna

Bihar Hindi
Granth Academy,
Patna

Penguin Books
Ltd., England

Surjeet
Publications,
Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1975

1972

1984

1984

1984

1978

1983



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

ACC
NO.

45937

46012

46090

46960

48403

50061

50062

BOOK
NO

24380

24554

24660

24755

24655

24545

24593

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Vyaktitva Siddhant

Historical
Introduction To
Modern Psychology

Personality
Development

Samaj Manovigyan

Consumption
Behaviour In India

Psychology : An
Introduction To Basic
Psychological
Processes

Abnormal
Psychology

AUTHOR

Jaiswal, Sitaram

Murphy, Gardner
; Joseph ;
Kovach, K.

Hurlock,
Elizabeth B.

Singh, Uday
Pratap ; Singh,
Lal Bahadur ;
Singh, B

Gupta, Anil

Varma, A.K. ;
Varma, M.

Kapil, H.K.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Bihar Hindi
Granth Academy,
Patna

Routledge And
Kegan Paul,
London And
Universal Book
Stall, New Delhi

Tata McGraw-
Hill Publishing
Company
Limited, New
Delhi

Bihar Hindi
Granth Academy,
Patna

Anmol
Publications,
New Delhi

Vohra Publishers
& Distributors,
India

Har Prasad
Bhargava, Agra-
4.

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1981

1986

1974

1985

1986

1989

1991



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

ACC
NO.

5170

5175

52499

5518

5519

5558

5562

5694

BOOK
NO

24522

24673

24546

24734

24746

24656

24597

24649

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Scientific Papers

American Historical
Documents

Psychology : An
Introduction To Basic
Psychological
Processes

Bal Manovigyan

Applied Psychology

An Introduction To
Applied Psychology

The Psychology Of
Religion

Educational
Psychology

AUTHOR

Charles, W. ;
Eliot,

Eliot, Charles W.

Varma, A.K. ;
Varma, M.

Chaubey, Saryu
Prasad

Tripathi, Ram
Rishi

Griffiths,
Coleman R.

Selbie, W.B.

Lindgren, Henry
Clay

PUBLISHER
NAME

P.F. Collier And
Sons
Corporation,
New York

P.F. Collier And
Sons
Corporation,
New York

Vohra Publishers
& Distributors,
India

Ram Narayan Lal
Vijay Kumar,
Allahabad

Gaya Prasad And
Sons, Agra

The Macmillan
Company, New
York

Oxford : At The
Clarendon Press

Asia Publishing
House, Bombay

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1998

1956

1989

1948

1961

1941

1926

1960



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

ACC
NO.

5695

5968

61731

62542

62546

6295

63289

64462

64665

BOOK
NO

24629

24651

24325

24152

24153

24668

24141

23309

23617

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

BOOK TITLE

Vyavharik
Manovigyan

Perception And
Communication

Adhunik
Manovaigyanik
Parikshan Evam
Mapan

Educational
Psychology

Educational
Psychology

Emotional Problems
Of The Student

Educational
Psychology

Gyan Meemansa Ki
Samasyaein

Human Relations
And Organisational
Behaviour

AUTHOR

Agrawal, Padma

Broadbent, D.E.

Bhargav, Mahesh

Pathak, P.D.

Pathak, P.D.

Blaine, Graham
B. ; McArthur,
Charles C.

Mathur, S.S.

Mishra, Hriday
Narayan

Dwivedi, R.S.

PUBLISHER
NAME

Manovigyan
Prakashan,
Varanasi

The Scientific
Book Guild,
London

H.P. Bhargava
Book House,
Agra

Vinod Pustak
Mandir, Agra

Vinod Pustak
Mandir, Agra

Appleton-
Century-Crofts,
Inc. New York

Vinod Pustak
Mandir, Agra

Shekhar
Prakashan,
Allahabad

Macmillan India

Limited, Delhi

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1957

1958

1999

1970

1970

1961

2000

2000

2001



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

ACC
NO.

65177

65179

66403

66816

66821

66824

66826

66828

66831

BOOK
NO

23969

23814

23965

17695

17693

17696

24632

24609

17700

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Text Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Text Book

Reference
Book

BOOK TITLE

Manovigyan Aur
Shiksha Me Mapan
Evam Mulyankan

Adhunik
Manovaigyanik
Parikshan Evam
Mapan

Advanced
Educational
Psychology

Abnormal
Psychology

Psychology In India

Social Psychology

Indian Systems Of
Psychotherapy

Mind And Body

Understanding
Organization
Behaviour

AUTHOR

Asthana, Bipin

Bhargav, Mahesh

Gupta, S.P. ;
Gupta, Alka

Sarason &
Sarason
V. Vindliye

Baron & Byrne

Veereshwar,
Prakash

Lal, Priya D.

Udai Pareek

PUBLISHER
NAME

Vinod Pustak
Mandir, Agra

Print Palace,
Agra

Sharda Pustak
Bhawan,
Allahabad.

NA

NA

NA

Kalpaz
Publications,
Delhi

Gyan Publishing

House, New
Delhi

NA

COPYRIGHT
YEAR

1999

2001

2004

2002

2002



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

ACC

NO.

66834

66835

66836

66837

66839

66840

66844

66846

66848

66851

BOOK

NO

17694

17701

17692

17702

24324

17698

17699

24335

17697

17691

SUBJECT

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

CATEGORY

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Reference
Book

Text Book

Reference
Book
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